Parent Survey 2023
CORE Climate - Response Distribution

# Resp. % Favorable

Overall Climate 6919 91%
School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 6919 91%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 6919 92%

School staff treats me with respect. 6864 94%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 6464 89%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 5399 88%

School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 6670 90%

- School staff is helpful. 6849 93%
'§ My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 5924 91%
g Climate of Support for Academic Learning 6919 90%
This school has high expectations for all students. 6572 90%

This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 6818 90%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 6919 88%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 6471 92%

At this school, discipline is fair. 5828 84%

Safety 6919 92%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 6703 93%

My child is safe on school grounds. 6814 91%

Overall Climate 5036 93%
School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 5036 93%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 5036 94%

School staff treats me with respect. 4960 95%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 4741 90%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 3987 90%

School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 4854 92%

- School staff is helpful. 4977 94%
E My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 4362 93%
£ Climate of Support for Academic Learning 5036 92%
ug_. This school has high expectations for all students. 4768 92%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 4928 92%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 5036 90%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 4640 93%

At this school, discipline is fair. 4263 87%

Safety 5036 94%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 4897 95%

My child is safe on school grounds. 4961 94%

Overall Climate 649 87%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 649 88%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 633 89%

School staff treats me with respect. 649 92%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 575 85%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 471 85%

© School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 616 86%
é School staff is helpful. 632 89%
S My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 540 86%
% Climate of Support for Academic Learning 649 86%
o This school has high expectations for all students. 620 85%
2 This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 643 86%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 649 85%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 636 91%

At this school, discipline is fair. 553 78%

Safety 649 85%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 630 86%

My child is safe on school grounds. 641 83%
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Parent Survey 2023
CORE Climate - Response Distribution

# Resp. % Favorable

Overall Climate 1087 83%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 1087 84%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 1080 87%

School staff treats me with respect. 1085 91%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 986 82%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 799 77%

" School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 1032 81%
_8 School staff is helpful. 1074 85%
S My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 880 83%
2 Climate of Support for Academic Learning 1087 82%
;—:D This school has high expectations for all students. 1033 80%
This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 1087 83%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 1087 81%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 1044 87%

At this school, discipline is fair. 883 75%

Safety 1087 85%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 1052 88%

My child is safe on school grounds. 1086 81%

Overall Climate 170 95%

School Connectedness/Sense of Belonging 170 95%

| feel welcome to participate at this school. 170 96%

School staff treats me with respect. 170 95%

School staff takes my concerns seriously. 162 93%

School staff welcomes my suggestions. 142 95%

% School staff responds to my needs in a timely manner. 168 93%
_Fo) School staff is helpful. 166 98%
N My child's background (race, ethnicity, religion, economic status, home language) is valued. 142 98%
§ Climate of Support for Academic Learning 170 93%
L This school has high expectations for all students. 151 93%
Z This school provides high quality instruction to my child. 160 93%
Knowledge and Fairness of Discipline, Rules, and Norms 170 96%

This school clearly informs students what would happen if they break school rules. 151 95%

At this school, discipline is fair. 129 96%

Safety 170 94%

My child is safe in the neighborhood around the school. 124 90%

My child is safe on school grounds. 126 97%
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